JedermannschieRen

2019
17.-20.10.2019

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
WANDERPOKAL
Platz| sNr | Mannschatt EIE R e | Tota
1. Die Echlisbronner 101 17.0 92.4 17.0
132 | Vorreiter, Silvia 72002675 0.0 21.2 0.0
59 | Vorreiter, Werner 70701736 4.0 22.2 4.0
134 | Vorreiter, Jirgen 72002996 6.0 13.6 6.0
148 | Markl, Sabrina 73002849 7.0 354 7.0
144 | Markl, Stefan 72002568 7.0 12.3 (7.0)
138 | Bock, Stefanie 72004045 331 68.6| (33.1)
131 | Vorreiter, Lukas 73003140 34.0 50.8| (34.0)
2. Team Traube 420 29.4 159.5 294
254 | Meier, Andreas 73003504 5.0 20.0 5.0
130 | Knirsch, Roland 73003156 7.0 18.4 7.0
72 | Sirtmatsis, Dimitra 72003015 8.0 29.5 8.0
44 | Fluck, Lukas 73003461 9.4 91.6 9.4
43 [ Born, Joshua 72002482 10.4 57.2| (10.4)
46 | Hintermayer, Anna-Lucia 73003463 16.5 457 (16.5)
156 | Kozina, Agnieszka 72003095 19.2 71.3| (19.2)
119 | Born, Frank 72002701 21.0 23.0| (21.0)
135 | Born, Jan 72002704 21.0 401( (21.0)
64 | Straub, Dieter 72003201 21.2 371 (21.2)
253 [ Macho, Jennifer 72003153 214 31.3| (21.4)
124 | Go6tz, Benjamin 72002934 22.3 135.2| (22.3)
245 | Baur, Marcus 72002925 23.3 24.0| (23.3)
117 | Macho, Thomas 72002674 23.3 24.0| (23.3)
153 | Kubrich, Andrea 72002982 27.2 411 (27.2)
116 | Roth, Georg 72003172 29.5 30.0( (29.5)
118 | Rathgeb, Klaus 72002708 34.9 458 (34.9)
47 | Wall, Marco 73003464 49.3 55.0( (49.3)
161 | Sirtmatsis, Anestis 72002772 59.0 246.3| (59.0)
123 | Fahrenschon, Franziska 73003478 71.3 92.3| (71.3)
142 | Hieber, Michael 72003368 86.5 141.4| (86.5)
45| Born, Nina 73003462 88.6 89.0| (88.6)
73 | Klein, Kristina 73003158 111.0 181.9| (111.0)
141 | Hauser, Bernd 73000753 117.7 171.8| (117.7)
193 | Kubrich, Jan 72003161 142.1 197.3| (142.1)
125 | Hauf, Markus 73003479 204.9 205.0| (204.9)
133 | Hintermayer, Pierre 73003480 212.2 429.3 | (212.2)
109 | Klausnitzer, Christian 73003475 2171 2429 | (217.1)




194

36
49
70
86
50
13
200
38
185
154
54
189
37
35
85
58
169
69
51
170
55
155
190
191

176
208
120
121
122
199

23
102

52
246
98
99
53
100
103
129

92

Gabiriel, Alisha
FFW-Ettlishofen
Wolf, Philipp
Volz, Kathrin
Wolf, Alban
Greiner, Christian
Meier, Sascha
Jehle, Marcus
Ruel3, Roman
Rieder, Andreas
Riggenmann, Hubert
Uhl, Benjamin
Schwehr, German jun.
Maurer, Andreas
Rieder, Sabrina
Wolf, Sandra
Schwehr, Norbert
uhl, Thomas
Bahr, Marianne
Tobisch, Katharina
Greuelsberg, Rolf
Wolf, Martin
Lampert, Manuela
Geiger, Mareike
Maurer, Sandra
Fleige, Tim

Die Pommfritz
Richter, Tom
Riedl, Jiirgen
Baumann, Marco
Pundr, Thorsten
Grisinaite, Agata
Keller, Ahbleza
Pfarrgemeinderat Biihl
Maier, Erwin
Heister, Ramona
Vélimar, Heinrich
Rudolph, Ingrid
Haberl, Christian
Klos, Andrea
Klos, Christina
Rudolph, Volker
Fuchs, Florian
Krause, Dagmar
Rudolph, Anja
Die Biber

Gétz, Daniel

73003490
23
72002992
73003465
72002412
71900711
72003238
73003155
73003491
73003132
72002715
72002994
72002709
73003486
73003131
72003206
71900720
72002604
73003164
73003471
73002866
72002449
72004008
73003483
73003487
73003488
111
70700124
72002723
72004031
72002698
72003374
73003162
Y
72002618
73003474
70706626
73003137
73003502
72002460
72002983
73003466
73003473
72002436
73003153
104
70702399

3124
314
5.0
7.0
9.4
10.0
11.0
15.2
17.0
22.6
23.0
23.1
25.9
28.0
30.0
38.2
45.8
46.2
47.3
48.3
78.7
95.8
96.5
101.9
203.9
266.5
41.8
9.2
9.8
10.8
12.0
20.3
49.2
53.7
5.8
11.3
17.0
19.6
23.5
23.6
25.2
32.0
45.3
46.6
60.3
54.6
11.1

3234
151.9
34.2
32.0
43.6
421
36.1
42.7
34.6
54.2
23.7
23.7
62.0
109.7
60.0
41.0
57.0
54.7
149.3
56.6
84.3
109.2
172.0
138.5
237.6
381.6
97.9
36.0
21.9
17.0
23.0
21.0
64.8
109.4
6.0
30.8
36.7
35.9
28.2
53.1
74.7
37.8
129.4
49.8
102.0
88.5
20.6

(312.4)
314
5.0
7.0
9.4
10.0
(11.0)
(15.2)
(17.0)
(22.6)
(23.0)
(23.1)
(25.9)
(28.0)
(30.0)
(38.2)
(45.8)
(46.2)
(47.3)
(48.3)
(78.7)
(95.8)
(96.5)
(101.9)
(203.9)
(266.5)
41.8
9.2
9.8
10.8
12.0
(20.3)
(49.2)
537
5.8
11.3
17.0
19.6
(23.5)
(23.6)
(25.2)
(32.0)
(45.3)
(46.6)
(60.3)
54.6
11.1




10.

1.

88
91
90
198

79
75
81
84
74
80

209
82

263
78
83

248

39
24
20
167
181

57
71
56
101
238
223
239
234
224

211
139

10
143
137
228

94
201
219

Herbst, Harald
MiRner, Nadja
MiRner, Jorg
Schmid, Siegfried
MK-Echlishausen-Biihl
Unseld, Katja
Jungmann, Martin
Lenzer, Nathalie
Kreutle, Michael
Keller, Markus
Unseld, Martin
Singer, Helmut
Lenzer, Sabrina
Maier, Ramona
Kreutle, Dominic
Jung, Christoph
Worle, Isabella
Buchenwegmadla
Ehrlich, Ruth
Leder, Santina
Vogt, Sabine
Feinle, Cornelia
Burkhart, Carolin
Metallbau Vogg
Miller, Veronika
Kempfle, Josef
Miller, Juri
Kempfle, Fritz
Konig, Wolfgang
Nagy, Zsolt

Konig, Jennifer
Miller, Irina

Nagy, Laszlo
D"Hagabiachane
Thiel, Thomas
Bock, Helmut
Fend, Josef
Lipple, Fritz
Adam-Go6tz, Harald
Wiedenmann-Flanders, Marc
Bibertaler Bulldogfahrer
Sellner, Franz
Sellner, Leopold
Miller, Michael
Sellner, Michael

Munkenast, Rolf

70702402
72002959
72003356
70705789

71
72002998
73002843
72002999
73003472
72002806
72002997
72002543
72003245
72002803
72003072
72003230
73003503

83
72003125
72002977
72003120
72003121
72002866

50
73003138
71901447
72003297
72003298
72002961
73003495
73002870
73003501
73003496

74
72003007
72002500
72002403
72002420
73003139
72004021

98
73003458
72003292
72002857
72002789
72002530

12.0
13.9
17.6
41.8
56.6
3.1
12.1
17.1
24.3
34.4
445
452
52.7
63.9
74.3
1326
184.9
57.4
4.1
9.8
17.6
25.9
31.3
62.0
3.1
18.4
18.4
22.1
91.2
93.6
1425
157.0
252.4
67.0
12.0
13.0
134
28.6
29.9
54.5
72.3
11.6
12.0
23.5
25.2
26.6

18.4
27.2
22.3
57.9
120.9
13.6
33.6
32.7
41.0
66.7
50.0
242.1
89.8
82.0
214.8
162.0
199.6
114.5
10.4
33.0
33.3
37.8
44.0
139.9
29.7
22.6
456
42.0
107.5
99.0
1783
159.9
460.3
97.1
21.9
30.4
13.6
31.2
33.8
72.0
293.3
49.0
189.5
29.4
25.4
32.6

12.0
13.9
17.6
(41.8)
56.6
3.1
12.1
17.1
24.3
(34.4)
(44.5)
(45.2)
(52.7)
(63.9)
(74.3)
(132.6)
(184.9)
57.4
4.1

9.8
17.6
25.9
(31.3)
62.0
3.1
18.4
18.4
22.1
(91.2)
(93.6)
(142.5)
(157.0)
(252.4)
67.0
12.0
13.0
134
28.6
(29.9)
(54.5)
723
11.6
12.0
23.5
25.2
(26.6)




12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

196
112
113

26
222
115

18

164
27

110
157
158
159

166
14
165
28
197

265

252
195
114
231

236
229
146
235
147
210
182

96
97
31
104
105

178
177
162
180

Braitinger, Roland
Haite, Christian
Diepold, Stefan

Miller, Werner
Zsunyi, Christian
Diepold, MIchael
MiRbach, Josef
BBV-Biihl-Echlishausen
Papst, Werner

Papst, Alexander
Mehlhorn, Jens
Mader, Tobias

Wolf, Barbara
Wiedemann, Josef
Wolf, Laura
Bibertaler Bulldogfahrer-Damen
Riggenmann, Rebecca
MiRbach, Siggi
Riggenmann, Jasmin
Schmal, Viktoria
Braitinger, Ute
Sellner, Sonja

Hoger, Stefanie
Sellner, Annemarie
Sellner, Nicole
Braitinger, Celine
Langenmeir, Natalie
Zsunyi, Julia
CSU-Bibertal

Dirr, Hans-Jirgen
Eiband, Elisabeth
Scheer, Martin

Dirr, Lorenz

Scheer, Emmy
Riiggenmann, Florian
Denzel, Alois
Hupfdohlen
Hillmann, Anne
Hillmann, Ingrid
Roésch, Rosemarie
Wiedemann, Doris
Wiedenmann Meif3le, Doris
FFW-Biihl

Pfauth, Annika

Lipple, Rainer

Eckle, Otto

Burkhart, Manuel

72002788
72002490
72003224
72002856
73003494
73003477
72002854

91
70702760
72002867
70701588
73003141
73003120
72003006
73003484

37
72003295
72003347
72003296
72003346
72003352
73003459
73002868
73002484
72003293
72003354
73003476
73003500

30
73003181
71901494
72002579
72002895
73003179
72002690
72002966

31
73003135
72002712
73003134
72003013
72002754

19
72002915
70700074
72002397
72002771

29.7
45.8
52.3
64.2
69.0
75.3
83.2
74.0
5.8
10.0
12.0
46.2
49.6
71.0
787.0
75.4
22
20.0
22.8
30.4
58.0
61.0
67.9
781
98.6
161.1
170.9
423.2
84.8
0.0
21.2
233
40.3
53.0
58.6
139.3
85.8
16.2
18.0
22.0
29.6
73.8
88.0
14.4
18.1
243
31.2

36.6
55.2
161.2
70.7
74.0
127.9
1321
171.0
235
12.0
42.5
93.0
133.5
94.1
929.0
223.5
6.3
414
98.2
77.6
1011
774
94.0
224.2
103.2
247.0
252.4
610.0
212.3
56.3
44.5
69.0
42.5
120.7
64.0
178.0
334.9
42.5
136.6
541
101.7
125.3
511.3
339.0
38.2
88.2
45.9

(29.7)
(45.8)
(52.3)
(64.2)
(69.0)
(75.3)
(83.2)

74.0
58
10.0
12.0
46.2
(49.6)
(71.0)
(787.0)
75.4
2.2
20.0
22.8
30.4
(58.0)
(61.0)
(67.9)
(78.1)
(98.6)

(161.1)

(170.9)

(423.2)

84.8
0.0
21.2
23.3
40.3
(53.0)
(58.6)
(139.3)
85.8
16.2
18.0
22.0
29.6
(73.8)
88.0
14.4
18.1
24.3
31.2




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

230
186
187
183
179
188

17
184

48
149
41
173
42
260
40

15
168
19
63

61
16
226
62
60

12
259
249
250
266
216

77
251

76
11
11

163

128

247
255

Linder, Daniel
Richter, David
Richter, Joel
Hirsch, Dominik
Burkhart, Lisa-Marie
Fuchs, Simon
Schulz, Jirgen
Uebelhor, Konstantin
Bundschuh Hetschwang
Stork, Anton
Gallbronner, Albert
Hannes, Jonas
Greiner, Bernhard
Hannes, Tom
Seizer, Klaus
Hannes, Walter

D Buchenwegler
Wallor, Thomas
Feinle, Stefan

Vogt, Reiner

Lucht, Glnter

Blue Moon

Wirth, Kristin

Wirth, Mario
Naumann, Oliver
Naumann, Katja
Wirth, Phillipp
FFW-Echlishausen
Merkle, Jonas
Singer, Gerhard
Burger, Karl

Burger, Sabine
Maier, Thomas
Braun, Artur
Klingler, Stefan
Sattler, Hans-Joérg
Frauen-Power
Mader, Bianca
Papst, Elfriede
Mader, Annika
Mehlhorn, Beate
Flamm, Karin
Schlossbergler Biihl
Vogg, Waltraud
Herzog, Hermann

Stricker, Marcus

73003499
72002765
72002680
73003485
73003136
72002669
72002570
72002472
362
73002118
71901434
71905170
71901440
71905164
72002452
71903545
72
72003126
72003122
72003023
70708846
86
72003340
70708258
73003497
73003467
70708840
43
73002872
72002621
72002495
72002749
73003505
70705795
72002791
72004040
53
72002677
70702759
73003142
72002862
72002607
42
72002483
70708474
70700036

32.0
38.9
4538
51.0
64.4
76.8
91.7
1765
98.1
17.0
19.0
22.8
39.3
44.2
124.4
207.1
99.9
9.8
136
20.3
56.2
101.0
1.0
10.8
445
447
52.2
101.1
58
21.0
27.7
46.6
496
58.1
197.4
476.0
103.0
9.0
29.2
31.3
33.5
255.5
114.8
22.8
25.0
25.9

38.8
49.2
64.2
139.8
68.3
106.2
1385
288.0
156.6
39.2
25.0
41.0
51.4
65.3
157.8
326.6
159.7
30.4
43.1
27.6
58.6
245.7
97.5
22.8
80.1
453
159.8
229.8
15.8
29.4
67.4
117.2
52.4
81.3
231.4
476.0
184.5
33.0
29.8
44.4
77.3
331.7
211.6
45.8
80.5
37.0

(32.0)
(38.9)
(45.8)
(51.0)
(64.4)
(76.8)
(91.7)

(176.5)

98.1
17.0
19.0
22.8
39.3
(44.2)
(124.4)
(207.1)
99.9
9.8
13.6
20.3
56.2
101.0
1.0
10.8
445
447
(52.2)
101.1
58
21.0
27.7
46.6
(49.6)
(58.1)

(197.4)

(476.0)
103.0

9.0
29.2
31.3
33.5

(255.5)

114.8
22.8
25.0
25.9




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

127

207
202
205
258
256
257
244
203
204
262
206

145
172
237
175

151

29
212
160
214
227
213
150

21
30
126
25
192

240
174
171
243

68
67
65
66

218
232
221

Vogg, Hermann
Musikverein Kissendorf
Heller, Christian
Feiertag, Steffen
Koch, Tanja
Schneider, Bernhard
Schneider, Wilhelm
Schneider, Sonja
Singer, Reiner
Burkhart, Bettina
Schoénberger, Manfred
Aumer, Franz

Mayer, Kerstin
Strangeler

Groner, Christoph
Schiessl, Andreas
Ruggenmann, Jonas
Steinborn, Michael
Anhofer Jager

Terne, Florian
Rzepka, Rainer
Fedrizzi, Peter

Végel, Stefan

Veit, Josef

Arnold, Peter

Eberle, Josef

Lipple, Robin

Affen mit Waffen
Vogt, Lukas

Linder, Max

Schenzle , Theresa
Leder, Lars

Leder, Luca
Ackermduse
Riggenmann, Barbel
Riggenmann, Simone
Uhl, Steffi

Bayer, Walli

KuDI 4

Vorreiter, Florian
Neher, Christoph
Stockle, Brigitte
Dreithaler, Katrin
Freie Wahler Bibertal
Bittner, Christoph
Deutschenbauer, Martina
Wolf, Josef

72002503
100
72002658
72003107
73003147
72002794
72002736
72002837
72002580
72002657
72002598
72002571
73002851
25
73003175
72002652
72002402
72003019
39
73003482
72003099
72002493
70702846
72003337
73003498
72003069
73003481
398
72003025
72002497
73003163
73003460
73003489
97
71901463
72002398
72003385
72002805
421
72002466
73003470
73003468
73003469
33
73003493
72002869
72002517

411
124.4
27.0
28.7
34.0
34.7
49.6
69.7
93.0
109.1
136.5
146.0
2181
133.5
2.0
325
39.6
59.4
139.9
19.1
29.0
42.6
49.2
55.1
87.2
146.7
202.6
180.6
12.0
233
45.2
100.1
101.0
192.6
257
26.4
64.1
76.4
196.8
12.0
33.2
41.0
110.6
197.5
18.0
44.5
46.0

48.3
223.5
43.2
40.3
55.5
84.5
108.5
145.0
116.1
117.2
138.5
163.1
228.2
176.6
15.2
35.0
58.0
68.4
314.9
134.1
61.2
68.6
51.0
64.6
89.0
172.8
2455
3411
21.0
25.0
151.3
143.8
140.0
217.8
30.4
30.4
69.0
88.0
393.5
214
471
166.0
159.0
269.5
46.2
52.9
76.4

411
124.4
27.0
28.7
34.0
34.7
(49.6)
(69.7)
(93.0)
(109.1)
(136.5)
(146.0)
(218.1)
133.5
2.0
325
39.6
59.4
139.9
19.1
29.0
426
49.2
(55.1)
(87.2)
(146.7)
(202.6)
180.6
12.0
23.3
452
100.1
(101.0)
192.6
25.7
26.4
64.1
76.4
196.8
12.0
33.2
41.0
110.6
197.5
18.0
445
46.0




30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

217
220

261

89
215

140
108
152
107

93
233
225
241

33
95
32
34

87
136
106

22

Deutschenbauer, Ramona
Wolf, Karin

Biihler Heckenschiitzen

Schwarz, Otto
Schoénemann, Matthias
Burkhart, Leonhard
Linder, Georg

Braunwart, Reinhard

Soldatenkameradschaft Biihl-Echlisha

Weildenberger, Otto
Pohl, Harald
Schuster, Felix

Wengler, Peter

MAN-Freunde

Brihl, Helmut
Thomalla, Ralf
Thomalla, Marius

Mayer, Ludwig

Rote Teufel

Leichtle, Anne
Wolf, Beate
Nuscheler, Otto

Scheer, Johanna

SV Biihl Frauenstammmtisch

Herbst, Vida
Burkhart, Helene
Linder, Karin

Vogel, Ursula

73003492
73003176
22
70702810
70702975
70700044
72002600
72002400
64
70700570
72004047
72002686
72003046
422
73002834
72002699
73003143
72002725
78
72003101
72002755
73003299
73002824
16
72002567
72002395
72002597
72002455

89.0
169.8
202.2

23.6

47.5

50.2

80.9
121.7
289.2

34.7

37.1
100.4
117.0
398.7

17.0

50.6
123.3
207.8
4254

274

314

55.4
311.2
436.3

20.5

75.0
144.4
196.4

94.0
266.5
368.6

63.3

84.0
121.2
100.1
165.0
382.0

45.4

514
137.9
147.3
502.1

24.0

75.7
125.6
276.8
530.3

51.0

66.7

90.8
321.8
609.5

79.1
183.0
150.2
197.2

89.0
(169.8)
202.2
236
475
50.2
80.9
(121.7)
289.2
34.7
37.1
100.4
117.0
398.7
17.0
50.6
123.3
207.8
4254
274
314
55.4
311.2
436.3
205
75.0
144.4
196.4
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